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T e A | e Swers
— werowsna | awowa | vaw | wrown | vaw | atown| vaw [srowa] naw | arowa | wam | aroms | maw [arowa] na]
306 3 8 0 12 0 5 1 5 2 10 0 12
280 2 9 0 12 1 5 0 5 0 10 1 12
294 3 9 1 11 1 6 0 5 1 1 0 12
408 5 10 2 13 0 6 1 6 2 13 0 12
435 7 1 0 12 1 7 2 7 0 13 4 16
452 11 12 1 13 4 9 3 9 1 13 2 16
503 12 13 0 13 5 12 5 1 0 13 2 16
Saturday, October 17, 2020 482 13 0 9 2 12 3 14 1 13 1 15
a8 | 13 2 10 0 11 1 14 0 13 4 17
a2 | o 14 0 10 0 11 7 19 0 13 1 18
Tuesday, October 20, 2020 667 | | 14 15 2 12 1 11 10 0 9 1 17
Wednesday, October 21, 2020 gss [ 19 18 0 12 4 14 3 10 4 21
Friday, October 23, 2020 sa1 [ 6 16 7 20 8 6 18 10
Tuesday, October 27, 2020 R s T 5o I 54 | [ 140 |
Saturday, October 31, 2020 [ 132 BT s« B = N | 133 | ER

g 25-49.9 50+ | |

*
I
B>
A
I
=
m
v
I
M
o
M
B
i
o)
o
I
M
=
o
>
=

my 2
UM
=|2
xZ
-
™
I
=
m
)
(]
=<
>
4
>
-
=)
=
=]
=]
=]
=
>
I
Q
<
M
=
(e}
=<

ABAAAZ - Zuxvotnta: FM 96,3 MHz - TnAépwvo: 2510 242549 ka1 2510 246618 - E-mail: ertkavalas@ert.gr

ENE=EPIAZIA: Péva NMavradéyAou (pantarena@yahoo.gr) - MHXANOPIFANQZH: Mdkng Naciadng (nasiadis01@gmail.com)
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O Hupepnolog Aciktng MoAUvoewv SARS-COV 2 otnyv lMNMepipépeia Av. Makedoviag-Opdakng
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Thursday, December 17, 2020
Friday, December 18, 2020
Saturday, December 19, 2020
Sunday, December 20, 2020
Monday, December 21, 2020
December 22, 2020
Wednesday, December 23, 2020
December 24, 2020
i December 25, 2020
December 26, 2020
Sunday, December 27, 2020
December 28, 2020
December 29, 2020
Wednesday, December 30, 2020
December 31, 2020
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ABAAAZ - Zuxvotnta: FM 96,3 MHz - TnAépwvo: 2510 242549 ka1 2510 246618 - E-mail: ertkavalas@ert.gr
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ENE=EPIAZIA: Péva NMavradéyAou (pantarena@yahoo.gr) - MHXANOPIFANQZH: Mdkng Naciadng (nasiadis01@gmail.com)




